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Pos FirstName

Bowan
Ethan
April
Tumelo
Mpendlo
Amber
Kelly
Tadan
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Cameron Lee
10 Amy

11 Deigan

12 Joshua

13 Erica

14 Tatum

15 Cita

16 Jared

17 Xolani

18 Bongani
19 Reinard
20 Tyla

21 Rene

22 Maxine

23 Haylee

24 Jacqueline
25 Viearn

26 Sarah-Anne
27 Sophia

28 Nicholas
29 Michele
30 Ayanda
31 Tyla

32 Caroline
33 Nhlanhla
34 Karabo

35 Amanda
36 Robert

37 Lukas

38 Sheldon
39 Shadwin
40 Candice-Lee
41 Toni

42 Siyanda
43 Hamaad
44 Mpho

45 Jeffrey
Charl
Tyra

LastName
Ternent
Heystek
Niemack
Molepo
Nonduro
Fairon
Fairon
Davidow
Billson
Robson-Garth
Ternent
Erasmus
Wagner
Havenga
Penn
Douglas
Sintwa
Segole
Wagner
Skelton
Parker
Carstens
Douglas
Heystek
Green
Helps
Seloana
Maree
Davey
Nkopane
Williams
Smit
Pesa
Sithole
Lee

Lee
Erasmus
Baicks
Baicks
Cuthbert
Joubert
Khoza
Bhamjee
Magwaza
Helps
Smit
Penn
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Race No Finish Status

422 Finished
86 Finished
484 Finished
223 Finished
224 Finished
58 Finished
59 Finished
421 Finished
470 Finished
402 Finished
437 Finished
55 Finished
430 Finished
481 Finished
154 Finished
51 Finished
432 Finished
438 Finished
427 Finished
176 Finished
288 Finished
225 Finished
49 Finished
87 Finished
300 Finished
465 Finished
477 Finished
129 Finished
249 Finished
476 Finished
443 Finished
424 Finished
446 Finished
436 Finished
426 Finished
425 Finished
56 Finished
440 Finished
439 Finished
480 Finished
423 Finished
289 Finished
15 Finished
413 Finished
458 Finished
419 Withdrawn during race
153 Withdrawn during race

Time

00:13:28
00:13:49
00:13:55
00:14:09
00:14:57
00:15:22
00:15:29
00:16:00
00:16:03
00:16:46
00:16:47
00:16:53
00:17:26
00:17:39
00:17:46
00:17:47
00:17:59
00:18:08
00:18:09
00:18:13
00:18:29
00:18:46
00:19:26
00:20:02
00:20:02
00:20:09
00:20:11
00:20:18
00:20:52
00:20:59
00:21:02
00:21:21
00:21:31
00:21:35
00:21:42
00:21:42
00:22:00
00:22:48
00:23:21
00:24:49
00:26:59
00:27:33
00:28:35
00:30:23
00:37:40



Category Categ Pos

All Ages
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All Ages
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Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Gender Pos

Teams - Team Name

1 EGA
2 CGA
1 CGA
3

4

2 CGA
3 CGA

6 CGA
4 EGA
7 EGA
8 EGA

7 CGA
9 CGA
10 CGA
11 CGA
12

10

11 CGA
12 CGA
13

14 EGA
15 CGA
13

16 CGA
17 CGA
18

19 CGA
14 CGA
20 CGA
21

15

16 EGA
17 CGA
18 CGA
22 CGA
23

19 EGA
20 CGA
21 CGA
22 EGA

CGA
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Club

Dainfern Athletic Club

Age
12
12
14
19
31

15
12
25
10
10
14
43
11
38
13
13
15

13
25
11
41
14
11
16
57
52
15

36
16
17

45
38
14
18
28
30
10

10
36
35



