Race	Event	Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Finish Status	Time
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	1	Bowan	Ternent	422	Finished	00:13:28
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	2	Ethan	Heystek	86	Finished	00:13:49
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	3	April	Niemack	484	Finished	00:13:55
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	4	Tumelo	Molepo	223	Finished	00:14:09
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	5	Mpendlo	Nonduro	224	Finished	00:14:57
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	6	Amber	Fairon	58	Finished	00:15:22
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	7	Kelly	Fairon	59	Finished	00:15:29
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	8	Tadan	Davidow	421	Finished	00:16:00
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	9	Cameron Lee	Billson	470	Finished	00:16:03
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	10	Amy	Robson-Garth	402	Finished	00:16:46
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	11	Deigan	Ternent	437	Finished	00:16:47
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	12	Joshua	Erasmus	55	Finished	00:16:53
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	13	Erica	Wagner	430	Finished	00:17:26
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	14	Tatum	Havenga	481	Finished	00:17:39
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	15	Cita	Penn	154	Finished	00:17:46
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	16	Jared	Douglas	51	Finished	00:17:47
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	17	Xolani	Sintwa	432	Finished	00:17:59
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	18	Bongani	Segole	438	Finished	00:18:08
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	19	Reinard	Wagner	427	Finished	00:18:09
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	20	Tyla	Skelton	176	Finished	00:18:13
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	21	Rene	Parker	288	Finished	00:18:29
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	22	Maxine	Carstens	225	Finished	00:18:46
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	23	Haylee	Douglas	49	Finished	00:19:26
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	24	Jacqueline	Heystek	87	Finished	00:20:02
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	25	Viearn	Green	300	Finished	00:20:02
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	26	Sarah-Anne	Helps	465	Finished	00:20:09
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	27	Sophia	Seloana	477	Finished	00:20:11
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	28	Nicholas	Maree	129	Finished	00:20:18
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	29	Michele	Davey	249	Finished	00:20:52
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	30	Ayanda	Nkopane	476	Finished	00:20:59
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	31	Tyla	Williams	443	Finished	00:21:02
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	32	Caroline	Smit	424	Finished	00:21:21
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	33	Nhlanhla	Pesa	446	Finished	00:21:31
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	34	Karabo	Sithole	436	Finished	00:21:35
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	35	Amanda	Lee	426	Finished	00:21:42
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	36	Robert	Lee	425	Finished	00:21:42
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	37	Lukas	Erasmus	56	Finished	00:22:00
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	38	Sheldon	Baicks	440	Finished	00:22:48
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	39	Shadwin	Baicks	439	Finished	00:23:21
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	40	Candice-Lee	Cuthbert	480	Finished	00:24:49
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	41	Toni	Joubert	423	Finished	00:26:59
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	42	Siyanda	Khoza	289	Finished	00:27:33
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	43	Hamaad	Bhamjee	15	Finished	00:28:35
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	44	Mpho	Magwaza	413	Finished	00:30:23
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m	45	Jeffrey	Helps	458	Finished	00:37:40
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m		Charl	Smit	419	Withdrawn during race	
Gauteng Open Water Event	Fun Swim 800m		Tyra	Penn	153	Withdrawn during race	

Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos	Teams	- Team Name	Club	Age
All Ages		Male		EGA			12
All Ages	2	Male	2	CGA			12
All Ages	1	Female	1	CGA			14
All Ages	3	Male	3				19
All Ages	4	Male	4				31
All Ages	2	Female	2	CGA		Dainfern Athletic Club	9
All Ages	3	Female	3	CGA			15
All Ages	5	Male	5				12
All Ages	6	Male		CGA			25
All Ages	4	Female	4	EGA			10
All Ages	7	Male	7	EGA			10
All Ages		Male		EGA			14
All Ages		Female	5				43
All Ages		Female	6				11
All Ages	7	Female	7	CGA			38
All Ages		Male		CGA			13
All Ages		Male		CGA			13
All Ages		Male		CGA			15
All Ages		Male	12				9
All Ages		Female	8				9
All Ages		Female	9				13
All Ages		Female	10				25
All Ages		Female		CGA			11
All Ages		Female		CGA			41
All Ages		Female	13				14
All Ages		Female		EGA			11
All Ages		Female		CGA			16
All Ages		Male	13				57
All Ages		Female		CGA			52
All Ages		Female		CGA			15
All Ages		Female	18				9
All Ages	19	Female	19	CGA			36
All Ages	14	Male		CGA			16
All Ages	20	Female	20	CGA			17
All Ages	21	Female	21				9
All Ages	15	Male	15				45
All Ages		Male		EGA			38
All Ages		Male		CGA			14
All Ages		Male	18	CGA			18
All Ages		Female		CGA			28
All Ages		Female	23				30
All Ages		Male		EGA			10
All Ages		Male		CGA			9
All Ages		Male		CGA			10
All Ages		Male		EGA			36
All Ages		Male					35
All Ages		Female		CGA			7
-							